CLASS #1 - WALK TROT, TEST A

8:30
8:37

Solodio
JJ Dream Maker

CLASS #2 - WALK TROT, TEST B

8:44
8:51
8:58
9:05

Rivendell Maya
Woolhaven's Diamond Dee
The Big Lebowski
MSUSomekindawonderful

CLASS #3, TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 1

9:12
9:20
9:28
9:36
9:44

Woolhavens Diamond Dee
MSUSomekindawonderful
Rivendell Evenstar

The Big Lebowski
Rivendell Maya

CLASS #4 - TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 3

9:52
10:00
10:08
10:16

BREAK 10:24 TO 10:40

Her Name was Magill
Woolhavens Diamond Dee
Rivendell Evenstar

The Big Lebowski

CLASS #5 - FIRST LEVEL, TEST 1

10:40

Magnirita

CLASS #10 - THIRD LEVEL, TEST 3

10:48

CCF Intergriti

CLASS #11 - WDAA INTRO WALK JOG, TEST 2

10:56
11:04

Stevie Nicks
Rivendell Evenstar

CLASS #13 - WDAA INTRO WALK JOG, TEST 4

Rebecca Jemmett
Alyssa Woolham

Kaytlyn Jenkins

June Turner

Geraldina Vandenburg
Kaytlyn Jenkins

June Turner

Kaytlyn Jenkins

Alice Draper
Geraldina Vandenberg
Kaytlyn Jenkins

Chloe Lichty
June Turner
Alice Draper
Geraldina Vandenberg

Kim Munro

Alice Draper

Reghan Porter
Michelle Connell



11:12

Stevie Nicks

CLASS #14 - WDAA BASIC LEVEL, TEST 2

11:20
11:28
11:36
11:44
11:52

JJ Dream Maker

Rivendell Evenstar

Koulijah Bey

Rosewoods Khemos Shakira
Stevie Nicks

CLASS #15 - WDAA BASIC LEVEL, TEST 4

12:00
12:08
12:16
12:24

BREAK: 12:32 -12:45

Her Name was Magill

JJ Dream Maker

Koulijah Bey

Rosewoods Khemos Shakira

CLASS #16 - WDAA LEVEL 1, TEST 2

12:45
12:53

Koulijah Bey
Traverston Benson

CLASS #17 - WDAA LEVEL 1, TEST 4

1:01
1:09
1:18

Her Name was Magill
Traverston Benson
Koulijah Bey

CLASS 19 - WDAA LEVEL 2, TEST 4

1:26

CCF Integriti

FINISH DRESSAGE AT 1:34 - RING TEAR DOWN

Reghan Porter

Alyssa Wollham
Alice Draper
Bill Windsor
Stacey Maxwell
Tara Porter

Chloe Lichty
Alyssa Woolham
Jeff Brown
Stacey Maxwell

Bill Windsor
Alexandra McKay

Bill Windsor
Alexandra McKay
Jeff Brown

Alice Draper
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